
Auction - Online Computers & Hard Drive Auction 18/08/2019 6:00 PM AWST

Lot Title/Description Lot Title/Description

0A GENERAL AUCTION INFORMATION Under Instructions
from:Corporate Vendors - Surplus to RequirementsGregsons
Project Manager: Gregsons Staff - (08) 9358 1766Equipment
Included:Desktop Computers, Laptops, Thin Clients, All-in-One
Computer, Monitors, Hard Drives, Graphing Calculators, Ink
Cartridges, Assorted Data & Computer Cords and much
moreAuction Inspection: Friday 16 August (9am - 4pm) & Saturday
17 August 2019 (9am - 12 Midday)Auction Date: Sunday 18 August
2019 - Closing from 6pm AWSTPickup Location: Gregsons
Auctioneers & Valuers - 26 McDowell St, Welshpool WATime
Between Lots: 1 lot closes in 1 Minute Interval'sAnti Sniping Time:
1 MinuteGST Implications: GST Exc Auction (GST of 10% will be
added to the final sale price and the buyer's premium)Buyers
Premium: 15% (GST Inc)Invoice Calculation Example – 15% Buyers
Premium: • $100 Hammer Price + 10% GST + 15% Buyers Premium
= $126.50Payment Deadline: • 12pm Noon Tuesday 20 August
2019Payment Terms• All invoice totals (inc GST & BP) below $1,000
total will be directly charged to customers credit card.• Where the
total Invoice Amount exceeds AUD$1,001.00, Gregsons will charge
AUD$1,000 of the total to your registered credit card.• By doing this
you are securing your purchase, the balance of your invoice is then
payable via direct deposit (EFT) IN FULL (NO part payments) into
our bank account within two (2) working days from sale closing
date.• If sufficient funds are not available on the credit card after 24
hours of notification, your account will automatically be suspended
from any further bidding.Collection Period: • Monday 19 August:
9am to 4pm • Tuesday 20 August: 9am to 4pm  • Wednesday 21
August: 9am to 4pm

0B The Bidding Process at Gregsons Auctions & What to Expect! 

So, you have signed up as a loyal Gregsons Online Auction
Customer and you are now ready to bid and you have an Auction
or particular items within an auction that you are interested in, the
process to bid and hopefully secure a win in our Online Auction
will go as follows!
Step 1 – Register to Bid
On our auctions listing page you will be able to see all current
auctions available, you will need to:Click on the black button titled
‘Register to bid!’ (you will be taken to a new page)Read thoroughly
& Agree to the ‘terms and conditions’ and click on ‘Confirm’Now
you are ready to place a bid!Step 2 – Enter the Catalogue view and
begin searching for your items to Bid on
To enter the auction and begin placing bids, simply click on the red
‘View Catalogue’ buttonYou are now in the auction view and can
begin scrolling to find the lot/s you are interested in bidding
onDecide which way you wish to bid, either ‘Bid’ or ‘Submit
Maximum Bid’If you choose to simply ‘Bid’ then:Click on the black
‘BID’ buttonYou will be asked to confirm your bid and have 10
seconds to do you, just click the black button again to confirm
your bidSystem will now advise you either:You were successful –
popup will appear advising you of this as well as ‘Your high bid!’
being written in green next to the current bidYou were
unsuccessful - popup will appear advising you of this as well as
‘Outbid!’ being written in red next to the current bid – simply keep
bidding until you are successful.If you choose to ‘Submit Maximum
Bid’ then:Type the maximum amount you wish to bid into the white
boxed areaClick on the red ‘Place Bid’ buttonYou will be asked to
confirm your bid and have 10 seconds to do you, just click the
black button again to confirm your bidSystem will now advise you
either:You were successful – popup will appear advising you of
this as well as ‘Your high bid!’ being written in green next to the
current bidYou were unsuccessful - popup will appear advising you
of this as well as ‘Outbid!’ being written in red next to the current
bid – simply keep bidding until you are successful.Please note:we
recommend using this functionality in circumstances when you do
not believe you will be able to be online at the auction closing time
or have doubts about your internet connectivityOnce you have
submitted a bid, the system will bid for you against any other
bidder up to the amount you have submittedOnce the bidding is
above your maximum ‘Submitted’ price, you will be out of the
bidding and need to enter another bid to compete for the LotThis is
not a guarantee you will be the successful bidder but will enable
you to compete for the Lot without having to be present at the time
of the sale.The Auction Closing Process at Gregsons Auctions &
What to Expect! 
Gregsons have our own preferred method of how our auctions
close and they are identical to the way our live auctions were
conducted for the last 90 years – we just hold them online now!

The process:
The 1st Lot will begin to countdown at the advertised auction
closing time (i.e. 10am or 6pm, etc)Each lot is allocated a ONE (1)
Minute closing window whereby bidders are provided this ONE (1)
Minute to place a bid and extend the time..This point in time is very
important and can only goes two (2) ways:No bids are placed – the
lot will countdown for the full ONE (1) minute, the lot closes and we
move on to the next LotA bid is placed – an additional ONE (1)
minute will be added to the countdown of this lot and all other lots
allowing the bidder/s to consider bidding again if they were just
outbid – make note, there is no limit to number of times this can
occur, it is up to the bidder who are fighting it out to win!Most
importantly is that, the lots close in sequential order (one after the
other) and if a bid is placed in the last minute of the closing lot then
ALL lots within the auction will be extendedThe beauty of this
system is that it allows you to watch each lot close individually and
you will never miss out on a lot as they close in lot number
order!Please note, invoices are issued a number of hours after the
final lot has closed for each auction, if this happens to be after
hours then the invoices will be issued the morning after

1 1 x Lenovo FOCL All-in-One Computer, Intel J3355, 4GB RAM, HDD
Wiped - (Plug & Play Ready - Windows 10 Home) with Keyboard
and Mouse

2 1 x Compaq CQ1000 Desktop Computer, Vision AMD, 500GB HDD
(Wiped) with Windows 7 Home COA with Power Cord

3 1 x Compaq CQ1000 Desktop Computer, Vision AMD, 500GB HDD
(Wiped) with Windows 7 Home COA with Power Cord



Auction - Online Computers & Hard Drive Auction 18/08/2019 6:00 PM AWST

Lot Title/Description Lot Title/Description

4 1 x eMachine EL1850 Desktop Computer, Intel Celeron, 320GB HDD
(Wiped) with Windows 7 Home COA with Power Cord

5 1 x Casio ClassPad 330 Plus Graphing Calculator
6 1 x Casio ClassPad 330 Plus Graphing Calculator
7 1 x HP ProBook 4530S Laptop, Core i7, HDD Wiped - Fan Not

Working - (Plug & Play Ready - Windows 7) with A/C Adapter
8 1 x HP ProBook 46570b Laptop, Core i5, 4GB RAM, 500 GB HDD

Wiped - (Plug & Play Ready - Windows 7 Pro) with A/C Adapter
9 1 x Acer Aspire 57382 Laptop, Intel Pentium, HDD Wiped with

Windows 7 Home COA (As Is) - No A/C Adapter

10 1 x Coolmaster Desktop Computer, 1TB HDD (Wiped) with
Windows 7 Pro COA, Keyboard, Power Cord and Mouse

11 1 x Coolmaster Desktop Computer, 2TB HDD (Wiped) with
Keyboard, Power Cord and Mouse

12 1 x Coolmaster Desktop Computer, 1TB HDD (Wiped) with
Windows 7 Pro COA, Keyboard, Power Cord and Mouse

13 1 x Silverstone Desktop Computer, 320GB HDD (Wiped) with
Keyboard, Power Cord and Mouse

14 1 x Custom Desktop Computer, Core i3, 500GB HDD (Wiped) with
Windows 7 Pro COA, Keyboard, Power Cord and Mouse

15 1 x Coolmaster Desktop Computer, Core i5, 250GB SSD HDD
(Wiped) with Windows 10 Pro COA, Keyboard, Power Cord and
Mouse

16 1 x Coolmaster Desktop Computer, 1TB HDD (Wiped) with
Windows XP Professional COA

17 1 x Coolmaster Tower - NO HDD with Windows 7 Pro COA - No
Power Cord

18 1 x HP Thin Client HSTNC-006-TC - No Power Cord
19 1 x HP Thin Client HSTNC-012-TC - No Power Cord
20 1 x HP Thin Client HSTNC-012-TC - No Power Cord
21 1 x HP Thin Client HSTNC-006-TC - No Power Cord
22 1 x HP Thin Client HSTNC-012-TC - No Power Cord

23 1 x HP Thin Client TPC-W016 - No Power Cord (Windows 8 Sticker)
24 1 x HP Thin Client TPC-W016 - No Power Cord (Windows 8 Sticker)
25 1 x Speed Dome Camera with Solar Panel
26 Approx 8 x HP DesignJet Ink Cartridges - 2 x Magenta, 2 x Cyan, 1 x

Yellow, 1 x Grey, 1 x Photo Black & 1 x Matte Black (EXP
2016-2018)

27 Approx 8 x HP DesignJet Ink Cartridges - 2 x Magenta, 2 x Cyan, 1 x
Yellow, 1 x Grey, 1 x Photo Black & 1 x Matte Black (EXP
2016-2018)

28 1 x Acer K242HL Monitor, 1 x LG Flatron W2242P Monitor & 1 x
Samsung LS24E45KBSV Monitor with 3 x Power Cords

29 2 x LG Flatron E2210QP Monitors with 2 x Power Cords

30 2 x LG Flatron E2210QP Monitors with 2 x Power Cords

31 1 x Neopost IS-350 Mailing Machine with Manual and Cables
32 2 x Boxes of Assorted Data & Computer Cords, Power Boxes and

Keyboard
33 1 x WD Digital 500GB SATA HDD - 16MB Cache (Wiped) 1 x Seagate

Barracuda 1TB SATA HDD - 7200RPM (Wiped) 1 x Seagate
Constellation Model: ST2000NM0011 SATA HDD - Size Unknown
(Wiped)

34 1 x WD Digital 500GB SATA HDD - 32MB Cache (Wiped) 1 x Seagate
Barracuda 2TB SATA HDD - 7200RPM (Wiped) 1 x Seagate
Constellation Model: ST2000NM0011 SATA HDD - Size Unknown
(Wiped)

35 1 x WD Digital 500GB SATA HDD - 32MB Cache (Wiped) 1 x Seagate
Barracuda 2TB SATA HDD (Wiped) 1 x Seagate Constellation
Model: ST1000NM0011 SATA HDD - Size Unknown (Wiped)

36 1 x WD Digital 500GB SATA HDD - 64MB Cache (Wiped) 1 x WD
Digital 1TB SATA HDD - 64MB Cache (Wiped) 1 x Samsung 850
EVO 250GB SSD HDD (Wiped) 1 x Hitachi 80GB SATA HDD -
5400RPM (Wiped)

37 1 x Seagate Barracuda 160GB SATA HDD - 7200RPM (Wiped) 2 x
WD Digital 320GB SATA HDD's (Wiped)

38 2 x WD Digital 250GB SATA HDD's (Wiped) 1 x Seagate Barracuda
250GB SATA HDD - 7200RPM (Wiped)

39 1 x WD Digital 500GB SATA HDD - 64MB Cache (Wiped) 1 x WD
Digital 1TB SATA HDD - 32MB Cache (Wiped) 1 x WD Green 240GB
SATA SSD HDD (Wiped)

40 1 x Box of Assorted Cords, A/C Adapters and Cables


